Bareback 2019
*Rookie

2019 ARA Standings
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Total Monies Won

Hunter Ramsey

Saddle Bronc 2019
*Rookie

$212.16

Total Monies Won

Brett Coffman

Ranch Bronc 2019
*Rookie

$979.75

Total Monies Won

Bull Riding 2019
*Rookie

Total Monies Won

Cole Skender

Steer Wrestling 2019

$190.90

Total Monies Won

*Rookie
Casey Greer $663.55
Eric Manos $179.55
Myles Neighbors $171.00
Trey Scharf $119.70
Seth Caldwell 42.75
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Team Roping Header 2019

Updated 02/20/19

Total Monies Won

*Rookie

Jake Weddle $596.60
Dalton Turner $577.60
Logan Graham $433.20
Jared Hall $285.00
Brandon Thone $190.00
Seth Driggers $144.40
Myles Neighbors $72.20
Justin Spotts $47.50
Rodey Burford $47.50

Rookies 2019

Kolton Green

Team Roping Heeler 2019
*Rookie

Total Monies Won

Cody Roberts
Jimmy Driggers
Josh Canant
Chris Kyle
Travis Holland
Jace Woods
Jace Harris

Rookies 2019

Latham Dickson
Cody Harrington

TR Over 50 Header 2019
No Rookie in Over 50 TR

$794.20
$505.40
$380.00
$332.50
$190.00
§72.20

$47.50

Total Monies Won

Howard Neighbors
Lori Thone
Brittney Steed
Don Langford
Ken Holland

$307.80
$239.40
$205.20
$171.00
$159.60
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TR Over 50 Heeler 2019 Total Monies Won
No Rookie in Over 50 TR
Buddy Neal $205.20
Jimmy Driggers $171.00
Nick Warford $171.00
Jeff Lee $159.60
Mark Weddle $136.80
Breakaway 2019 Total Monies Won
*Rookie
Harley Lynn $543.30
Corie Vaughn $320.63
Kyla Jones $192.37
Destiney Richards $85.50
Jessica Rowland $85.50
Rookie 2019

Meg Harrington

Calf Roping 2019 Total Monies Won
*Rookie
West Smith $620.57
Tatum Miller $192.38
Seth Emerson $136.80
Myles Neighbors $76.95
Barrel Racing 2019 Total Monies Won
*Rookie
Bre Dunn $618.00
Sable Miller $450.00
Samantha Dodson $423.60
Destiny Richards $153.90
Sara Rowe $128.25
Katelyn Danzy $120.00
Corie Vaughan $105.72
Jenna Coker $100.00
Meg Harrington® $100.00
Morgan Miller $100.00

Kelcey Isaacs $79.00
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Rookies
Meg Harrington
Kaylee Kubitz
Megan Woodle
Brittney Miller

Ravan McCain
Annee Jackson
Caitlyn Castleberry
LeAnn Inge
Beth Icenhower

Jr. Barrel Racing 2019
No Rookie in Jr Barrels

Total Monies Won

Grayson Fairless
Rainey Coffman
Jayden Harris
Silver Mulliniks
Josey Johnston
Hadlie Dixon
Dixie Brownlee

$320.00

$220.00

$120.00
$71.25

$60.00

$40.00

$40.00




