Bareback 2019	Total Monies Won	
*Rookie		
Hunter Ramsey	\$212.16	

Saddle Bronc 2019	Total Monies Won
*Rookie	
Brett Coffman	\$979.75

Ranch Bronc 2019	Total Monies Won
*Rookie	

Bull Riding 2019	Total Monies Won
*Rookie	
Cole Skender	\$190.90

	Steer Wrestling 2019	Total Monies Won	
_	*Rookie		
•	Casey Greer	\$663.55	
	Eric Manos	\$179.55	
	Myles Neighbors	\$171.00	
	Trey Scharf	\$119.70	
	Seth Caldwell	42.75	

Team Roping Header 2019	Total Monies Won
*Rookie	
Jake Weddle	\$596.60
Dalton Turner	\$577.60
Logan Graham	\$433.20
Jared Hall	\$285.00
Brandon Thone	\$190.00
Seth Driggers	\$144.40
Myles Neighbors	\$72.20
Justin Spotts	\$47.50
Rodey Burford	\$47.50
Rookies 2019	
Kolton Green	
Team Roping Heeler 2019	Total Monies Won
*Rookie	
Cody Roberts	\$794.20
Jimmy Driggers	\$505.40
Josh Canant	\$380.00
Chris Kyle	\$332.50
•	

\$190.00

\$72.20

\$47.50

Rookies 2019	
Latham Dickson	
Cody Harrington	

Travis Holland

Jace Woods

Jace Harris

TR Over 50 Header 2019	Total Monies Won
No Rookie in Over 50 TR	
Howard Neighbors	\$307.80
Lori Thone	\$239.40
Brittney Steed	\$205.20
Don Langford	\$171.00
Ken Holland	\$159.60

TR Over 50 Heeler 2019	Total Monies Won
No Rookie in Over 50 TR	
Buddy Neal	\$205.20
Jimmy Driggers	\$171.00
Nick Warford	\$171.00
Jeff Lee	\$159.60
Mark Weddle	\$136.80

	Breakaway 2019	Total Monies Won
_	*Rookie	
	Harley Lynn	\$543.30
	Corie Vaughn	\$320.63
	Kyla Jones	\$192.37
	Destiney Richards	\$85.50
	Jessica Rowland	\$85.50

Rookie 2019	
Meg Harrington	

Calf Roping 2019	Total Monies Won
*Rookie	
West Smith	\$620.57
Tatum Miller	\$192.38
Seth Emerson	\$136.80
Myles Neighbors	\$76.95
Barrel Racing 2019	Total Monies Won
*Rookie	
Bre Dunn	\$618.00
Sable Miller	\$450.00
Samantha Dodson	\$423.60
Destiny Richards	\$153.90
Sara Rowe	\$128.25
Katelyn Danzy	\$120.00
Corie Vaughan	\$105.72
Jenna Coker	\$100.00
Meg Harrington®	\$100.00
Morgan Miller	\$100.00
Kelcey Isaacs	\$79.00

Rookies	Ravan McCain
Meg Harrington	Annee Jackson
Kaylee Kubitz	Caitlyn Castleberry
Megan Woodle	LeAnn Inge
Brittney Miller	Beth Icenhower

Jr. Barrel Racing 2019	Total Monies Won
No Rookie in Jr Barrels	
Grayson Fairless	\$320.00
Rainey Coffman	\$220.00
Jayden Harris	\$120.00
Silver Mulliniks	\$71.25
Josey Johnston	\$60.00
Hadlie Dixon	\$40.00
Dixie Brownlee	\$40.00